For the weighing technology the build-in devices of the S102 series and the large size displays of the S302 series
with protocol adaption to the different weighing systems of various manufacturers are offered.
The displays show the weight as well as the status messages gross, net, tare and the standstill of the weighing unit.
Digital displays for
Weighing technology
22Weighing technology
Series S102
Build-in units

4
Character height			   5 digits + dimension + status
57 mm	 Type designation		  S302-W5/06/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B		  510 x 185 mm
100 mm	 Type designation		  S302-W5/10/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B		  870 x 245 mm
160 mm	 Type designation		  S302-W5/16/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B		  1100 x 300 mm
250 mm	 Type designation		  S302-W5/25/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B		  1730 x 400 mm
Character height		  4 digits + dimension1	 5 digits + dimension1
57 mm	 Type designation	 S302-F4/06/0R-100/0A-xx	 S302-F5/06/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B	 400 x 185 mm	 400 x 185 mm
100 mm	 Type designation	 S302-F4/10/0R-100/0A-xx	 S302-F5/10/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B	 680 x 245 mm	 680 x 245 mm
160 mm	 Type designation	 S302-F4/16/0R-100/0A-…	 S302-F5/16/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B	 960 x 300 mm	 960 x 300 mm
250 mm	 Type designation	 S302-F4/25/0R-100/0A-xx	 S302-F5/25/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B	 1500 x 400 mm	 1500 x 400 mm
Character height		  4 digits + dimension	 5 digits + dimension
57 mm	 Type designation	 S302-K4/06/0R-100/0A-xx	 S302-K5/06/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B	 400 x 185 mm	 400 x 185 mm
100 mm	 Type designation	 S302-K4/10/0R-100/0A-xx	 S302-K5/10/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B	 680 x 245 mm	 680 x 245 mm
160 mm	 Type designation	 S302-K4/16/0R-100/0A-…	 S302-K5/16/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B	 960 x 300 mm	 960 x 300 mm
250 mm	 Type designation	 S302-K4/25/0R-100/0A-xx	 S302-K5/25/0R-100/0A-xx
	 Measures A x B	 1500 x 400 mm	 1500 x 400 mm
Units with film dimension symbols
Units with LED dimension symbols
Units with LED dimension symbols and status indicator
1 Folien-Dimensionszeichen:  g (F101), kg (F102), t (F103), lb (F105)
Weighing technology
One-sided display
Dimensions in mm
55
Technical data
Power supply	 230 V AC ±15 %, 50 Hz, optional 24 V DC ±15 % or 115 V AC ±15 %, 60 Hz
Housing	 Steel sheet, optional stainless steel, Varnishing RAL 5002 ultramarine blue/RAL 7035 light grey
LED color	 Red, further colors on request
Protection type	 IP54, optional IP65
Detailed technical data see operating instructions.
Options
LED for outdoor use		 S302-xx/xx/2x-xxx/xx-xx
Housing with two-layer coating	 S302-xx/xx/xx-x1x/xx-xx
Housing V2A (stainless steel), varnished	 S302-xx/xx/xx-x2x/xx-xx
Housing V2A (stainless steel), brushed	 S302-xx/xx/xx-x3x/xx-xx
Housing V4A (stainless steel), brushed	 S302-xx/xx/xx-x5x/xx-xx
Protection type IP65		 S302-xx/xx/xx-xx1/xx-xx
Protection type IP54 with climate control	 S302-xx/xx/xx-xx2/xx-xx
Protection type IP54 with climate control and heating	 S302-xx/xx/xx-xx4/xx-xx
Protective weather cover 	 S302-xx/xx/xx-xxx/xx-xx-1011
Power supply 24 V DC 	 S302-xx/xx/xx-xxx/xB-xx
Weighing technology
66
GERMANY
Siebert Industrieelektronik GmbH
Siebertstrasse
D-66571 Eppelborn
Phone +49 6806 980-0
Fax +49 6806 980-999
AUSTRIA
Siebert Österreich GmbH
Mooslackengasse 17
A-1190 Wien
Phone +43 1 890 63 86-0
Fax +43 1 890 63 86-99
FRANCE
Siebert France Sarl
4 rue de l‘Abbé Louis Verdet
F-57200 Sarreguemines
Phone +33 3 87 98 63 68
Fax +33 3 87 98 63 94
THE NETHERLANDS
Siebert Nederland B.V.
Jadedreef 26